(Maldives Inland Revenue Authority)

AWARD DATA SHEET June 2024

PROJECT NAME

Purchase of Stock Items

Water Dispenser Bottles Refill

Petrol for MIRA Vehicle

Petrol for MIRA Vehicle

Refreshments Arrangement

Purchase of Camera tripod

Purchase of Camera Flash

Hall Booking

Water Dispenser Bottles Refill

CLIENT MINISTRY

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

AWARDED PARTY

Samann Trading Pvt Ltd

Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd.

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd

Lemongrass Pvt.Ltd

Esenly

Simdi Tech

The Maldives National University

Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd.

CURRENCY

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

AWARDED PRICE

5,983.72

1,404.00

1,174.80

961.20

848.00

10,150.00

4,860.00

3,000.00

1,080.00

DATE

03.06.2024

03.06.2024

04.06.2024

04.06.2024

04.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

DURATION
(DAYS)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PROJECT NAME

Hall Booking including Refreshments

Purchase of Ceiling Fan

Purchase of ladder

Purchase of IT Items

Purchase of Stock Items

Purchase of Toners

Petrol for MIRA Vehicle

Water Dispenser Bottles Refill

Purchase of IT Items

Purchase of Car Battery

Purchase of Stock Items

Purchase of Tickets

Purchase of Dustbins

CLIENT MINISTRY

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

AWARDED PARTY

Samann Hotels Pvt Ltd

Urban Square

Stockzpro

OXIQA PVT LTD

Personal Computers

Simdi Tech

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd

Island Beverages Maldives
Pvt.Ltd.

Personal Computers

Alia Investments Pvt.Ltd

Procure Plus

Island Aviation Services Ltd.

Samann Trading Pvt Ltd

CURRENCY

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

AWARDED PRICE

26,483.79

585.00

2,300.00

180,000.00

7,500.00

14,688.00

1,174.80

1,134.00

7,099.00

2,160.00

3,024.00

67,231.20

960.01

DATE

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

06.06.2024

10.06.2024

11.06.2024

12.06.2024

12.06.2024

12.06.2024

12.06.2024

13.06.2024

DURATION
(DAYS)

15



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

PROJECT NAME

Reparing Water Purifier

Reparing AC

Purchase of Sourvenirs

Purchase of Sourvenirs

Purchase of Stock Items

Water Dispenser Bottles Refill

Purchase of AC

Strategic Planning Workshop

Purchase of Cash Counting Machines

Petrol for MIRA Vehicle

Purchase of Mosquito Killer Machines

Hall Booking Including Refreshments

Water Dispenser Bottles Refilll

CLIENT MINISTRY

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

MIRA

AWARDED PARTY

Radiantheat Waters Pvt Ltd

Binyameen Ishag (A278350)

Lost Souvenirs

Coconut Shop

Samann Trading Pvt Ltd

Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd.

Office Plus Pvt Ltd

Mindfields Inc.

Procure Plus

Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd

Evergreen Pest Control Services

The Somerset Pvt Ltd

Island Beverages Maldives
Pvt.Ltd.

CURRENCY

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

AWARDED PRICE

920.01

1,200.00

1,700.01

3,600.01

8,959.36

918.00

18,682.92

34,992.00

30,240.00

1,174.80

4,450.00

12,199.07

1,296.00

DATE

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

23.06.2024

23.06.2024

25.06.2024

25.06.2024

26.06.2024

27.06.2024

27.06.2024

27.06.2024

27.06.2024

DURATION
(DAYS)



DURATION

# PROJECT NAME CLIENT MINISTRY AWARDED PARTY CURRENCY AWARDED PRICE DATE (DAYS)

36 | Repair and install doors and hinges MIRA Union Builders MVR 1,900.00 30.06.2024 1

37  Hall Booking MIRA Riyan Pte Ltd MVR 5,250.00 30.06.2024 1




